

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: 2021 Guardrail Replacement

CRP NO: 5037

BID OPENING DATE: June 14, 2022 @ 11:00 AM

AWARD DATE: To Be Determined



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	M2 Industrial, Inc.		Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc.		Petersen Brothers Inc.		Coral Construction Company	
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	10000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
3	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,037.19	\$ 1,037.19	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 67,660.00	\$ 67,660.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 43,995.00	\$ 43,995.00	\$ 18,171.86	\$ 18,171.86	\$ 89,634.00	\$ 89,634.00
5	01-10-6974	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	1	L.S.	\$ 60,800.00	\$ 60,800.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 127,657.71	\$ 127,657.71	\$ 137,240.00	\$ 137,240.00
6	01-10-6980	FLAGGERS	480	HR	\$ 45.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 96.50	\$ 46,320.00	\$ 90.35	\$ 43,368.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 43,200.00
7	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	50	TON	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 125.57	\$ 6,278.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
8	07-08-7715KC	FORCE ACCOUNT POT-HOLE UTILITY CROSSING	10000	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
9	08-11-0170	REMOVING GUARDRAIL	8170.5	L.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 65,364.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 49,023.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 32,682.00	\$ 3.98	\$ 32,518.59	\$ 6.00	\$ 49,023.00
10	08-11-6711	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 8 FT. LONG POST	1818.75	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 90,937.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 72,750.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 80,025.00	\$ 50.32	\$ 91,519.50	\$ 44.00	\$ 80,025.00
11	08-11-6713	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 11 FT. LONG POST	4625	L.F.	\$ 60.00	\$ 277,500.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 226,625.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 231,250.00	\$ 59.57	\$ 275,511.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 231,250.00
12	08-11-6719-TL2	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 NON-FLARED TERMINAL (TL2)	32	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 128,000.00	\$ 3,325.67	\$ 106,421.44	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 110,400.00
13	08-11-6760-21	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 21	18	EACH	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 96,300.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 93,600.00	\$ 5,115.85	\$ 92,085.30	\$ 5,350.00	\$ 96,300.00
14	08-11-6760-24	BEAM GUARDRAIL TRANSITION SECTION TYPE 24	5	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1,968.40	\$ 9,842.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 11,250.00
15	08-11-6766	BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10	12	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,116.62	\$ 25,399.44	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 19,200.00
16	08-11-SP01	POST HOLE, HAND DUG	50	EACH	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 91.52	\$ 4,576.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
Total Contract Cost					\$ 807,866.50		\$ 728,193.00		\$ 773,377.00		\$ 854,391.78		\$ 899,777.00	